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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2022 5185 & 55285
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1 1 Pro 1 i B/ Tsubasa KONDO NIHON KIZAI PORSCHE 1'29.092 NR 13/13  100.000 12:16:16
911 GT3 Cup

2 60 Pro 2 /)NA iR/ Ryo OGAWA  SHOWA AUTO with BINGO RACING 1'29.343 0.251 0.251 13/14 100.281 12:16:18
911 GT3 Cup

3 7 Pro 3 UHE #&#/Ryo YAMADA HYPER WATER Racing Team 1'29.509 0.417 0.166 14/17  100.468 12:15:47
911 GT3 Cup

4 91 Pro 4 % BEZ7T/ Ryunosuke SAWA  Porsche Japan Junior Programme 1'30.082 0.990 0573 13/15 101.111 121516
911 GT3 Cup

5 10 Am 1 MOTOKI TAKAMI 47TRADING with Rn-sports 1'30.726 NR 1.634 0.644 6/15  101.834 12:00:14
911 GT3 Cup

6 9 PrAm 1 R HF / Shinji TAKEI  BINGO RACING 1'30.503 NR 1.811 0177 16/16 102,032 12:21:.08
911 GT3 Cup

7 98 PrAm 2 IKARI BJR PORSCHE 1'31.163 2.071 0.260 14/17  102.324 12:16:27
911 GT3 Cup

8 77 PrAm 3 E# X/ Masaru HAMASAKI  VOING with VENTILER 1'31.295 2.203 0132 14/15 102472 12:15:53
911 GT3 Cup

9 63 Am 2 E4 ®B/Shigeto NAGASHIMA  TUC GROUP & TeamKRM 1'32.137 3.045 0.842 10/17  103.417 12:06:59
911 GT3 Cup

10 66 Am 3 BANKCY BINGO RACING 1'32.729 3.637 0592 13/13  104.082 12:16:31
911 GT3 Cup

11 23 Am 4 #% 8% /Tomoyuki TAKIZAWA  Fach Auto Tech 1'33.591 4,499 0.862 13/15 105.049 12:16:04
911 GT3 Cup

12 ea 5 Am 5 CASA MINGO HEFE pYII- 1'34.570 5.478 0979 13/15 106.148 12:17:02
911 GT3 Cup

13 51 Am 6 il RB/ Tsugio HARUYAMA  BINGO RACING 1'35.375 6.283 0.805 7/12  107.052 12:05:44
911 GT3 Cup

14 17 Am 7 KenRyu Fach Auto Tech 1'35.741 6.649 0.366 8/14 107.463 12:06:19
911 GT3 Cup
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PORSCHE OFFICIAL PARTNERS
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